
DRIFTX 15W40 API SL/CF / ACEA A3/B3
Technical Data Sheet

Product Description & Application
Kizzexx High Performance Technology Engine Oil API SL/CF SAE 15W40 is an advanced High
Performance Technology motor oil designed to keep your engine running like new by providing
exceptional wear protection, cleaning power and overall performance. A fuel economy, universal motor oil,
developed according to the most recent technology, based on specially selected synthetic base oils to
which advanced additives are added to obtain the below features. It gives great wear control to safeguard
the motor in various atmospheric conditions and unforgiving applications, protecting the motor in cold
climate fire up and warm climate conditions.

Meets Or Exceeds
API SL/CF
ACEA A3/B3

Features & Benefits
Provides excellent overall performance.
Enhanced frictional properties that aids fuel economy.
Provides exceptional cleaning power for dirty engines.
Excellent low temperature capabilities for rapid engine protection at start-up.

For TDS Please visit our website www.kizzexx.com or send request to inquiry@kizzexx.com

 

TEST METHOD RESULT
Appearance

Density @29.5°C, gm/CC

Viscosity @100°C, cSt

Viscosity @40°C, cSt

Viscosity Index

Pour Point, °C

Flash Point, °C

TBN, mgKOH/gm

VISUAL

ASTM D 4052

ASTM D 445

ASTM D 445

ASTM D 2270

ASTM D 97

ASTM D 92

ASTM D 892

C&B

0.870

15.50

115.00

142

-27

236

7.2

Typical Characteristics


