

## Product Description & Application

Kizzexx High Performance Technology Engine Oil API SL/CF SAE 15W40 is an advanced High Performance Technology motor oil designed to keep your engine running like new by providing exceptional wear protection, cleaning power and overall performance. A fuel economy, universal motor oil, developed according to the most recent technology, based on specially selected synthetic base oils to which advanced additives are added to obtain the below features. It gives great wear control to safeguard the motor in various atmospheric conditions and unforgiving applications, protecting the motor in cold climate fire up and warm climate conditions.

## Features & Benefits

- Provides excellent overall performance.
- Enhanced frictional properties that aids fuel economy.
- Provides exceptional cleaning power for dirty engines.
- Excellent low temperature capabilities for rapid engine protection at start-up.

## Meets Or Exceeds

- API SL/CF
- ACEA A3/B3

## Typical Characteristics

TEST	METHOD	RESULT
Appearance	VISUAL	C&B
Density @29.5°C, gm/CC	ASTM D 4052	0.870
Viscosity @100°C, cSt	ASTM D 445	15.50
Viscosity @40°C, cSt	ASTM D 445	115.00
Viscosity Index	ASTM D 2270	142
Pour Point, °C	ASTM D 97	-27
Flash Point, °C	ASTM D 92	236
TBN, mgKOH/gm	ASTM D 892	7.2